Nhava Sheva (India) Gateway Terminal Private Limited - DAILY BERTHING REPORT

07-July-2022(Thu) 08-July-2022(Fri) 09-July-2022(5at) 10-July-2022(5un)
07-July-2022(Thu) 7:03 05:20 3.27 00:09 1.51 01:08 1.29 02:07 1.03
TIDE TABLE 10:49 2.03 06:34 3.33 07:55 3.53 09:06 3.84
17:31 3.75 12:11 2.21 13:35 2.28 14:47 2.23
WHARF OPERATION 18221 3.63 19:22 3.55 20:35 3.56
SAILED VESSEL Berthed Commence Ops. Comp. Sailing
MSC FRANCESCA N0517 (PORT) 04/07 15:28 04/07 16:00 05/07 10:15 05/07 12:06
MAERSK CABO VERDE (N0511)PORT 05/07 15:30 05/07 16:20 06/07 07:00 06/07 08:32
SERVICE : INDUS
CB - 06 WINDOW STS : W BERTH SIDE : STB
MSC QINGDAO VIA NO0522 LOA | 322.97
IMP EXP
808 877
BERTHING OPERATIONS STARTED
06/07/2022 18:12 06/07/2022 19:00
OPERATIONS COMPLETED EXPECTED SAILING / ETB
07/07/2022 14:00
CUM. IMP. IMP. BAL. CUM. EXP. EXP. BAL.
463 345 478 399
SR. GATE ICD PENDENCY
NO. VIA VESSEL NAME NSIGT CODE SCHEDULE ETA LOA CUT-OFF SERVICE VOA OPEN DET DPW
1 NO571 MSC TOPAZ MTZNO571 Mon 04-Jul 18:00 07/1200 366.00 07/0900 INDUSA MSC OPEN
2 N0447 KYOTO EXPRESS KYENO0447 Fri 05-Jul 18:00 08/1600 335.47 08/1200 10S HLI OPEN
3 NO0542 MSC GAIA GAINO0542 Sat 09-Jul 13:00 10/0800 366.07 09/0700 HEX MSC OPEN
4 NO0549 GULF BARAKAH GLFNO0549 Thu 07-Jul 09:00 11/1200 262.07 11/0600 IEX SBG [ ]
5 NO0616 MSC KATRINA TRINO616 Mon 11-Jul 18:00 365.74 11/1200 INDUSA MSC
6 NO0559 MOL COURAGE MOCNO0559 Sat 09-Jul 05:00 12/0530 316.00 11/2300 INDAMEX ONE 07/2300
7 NO0568 MSC RITA RITNO568 Tue 12-Jul 21:00 324.80 12/1500 INDUS2 MSC
8 NO0579 BUDAPEST EXPRESS BDENO0579 Fri 15-Jul 18:00 335.47 15/1200 10S HLI
9 NO0598 MSC MARGRIT MMTNO0598 Sat 16-Jul 15:00 366.45 16/0900 HEX MSC
10 NO0602 CMA CGM IVANHOE IVANO0602 Sun 17-Jul 05:00 349.99 16/2300 INDAMEX CCA
11 NO0614 AMERICA AMENO0614 Tue 19-Jul 15:00 333.99 19/0900 INDUS2 MSC
12 NO0572 MSC PARIS MPSNO0572 Wed 20-Jul 15:00 334.07 20/0900 INDUS MSC
All CFS Loaded- Total, By Road & Rail mode, Gate out, during the last 24 hours (Teu) 130
Total by Road mode, Gate out, during the last 24 Hours (Teu) 571 [ EXPORT [ IMPORT | TP [ TOTAL
Total by Road mode, Gate in, during the last 24 Hours (Teu) 1342 [ 8365 | 1470 [ 259 | 10094
Total by Rail mode, Gate Out, during the last 24 Hours (Teu) 368
Total by Rail mode, Gate In, during the last 24 Hours (Teu) 231 VESSEL IMP (MVS) EXP (MVS)
MSC TOPAZ 1600 700
REEFER IN YARD (Mvs) [ 225
TOTAL 0
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